National LIVE Winners — August 2021

DATE
01/08/2021

02/08/2021

03/08/2021
04/08/2021

05/08/2021

06/08/2021
07/08/2021
08/08/2021
09/08/2021

10/08/2021

11/08/2021

12/08/2021

13/08/2021

14/08/2021

15/08/2021
16/08/2021
17/08/2021

18/08/2021

19/08/2021
20/08/2021

21/08/2021

22/08/2021
23/08/2021
24/08/2021

25/08/2021
26/08/2021
27/08/2021
28/08/2021

29/08/2021

30/08/2021
31/08/2021

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT
Leicester, Swansea £1,537.78
Kitts Green, Bognor Regis £2,029.52
Bilston £1,900.26
Wrexham £2,310.58
Hull Clough £2,098.98
Scarborough £2,072.30
Hednesford £1,849.20
Preston £761.30
Corby £1,084.68
Washington £1,910.38
Newcastle £2,305.52
Irvine £2,154.18
Leeds £2,160.62
Northampton, Leeds £4,083.88
Rhyl £1,462.80
Talbot Road £1,961.44
Surrey Quays, Chandlers Wharf £1,979.84
Cosham £2,259.06
Leigh £2,097.60
Corby £2,078.28
West Croydon, Corby, Neath £4,328.16
Eastbourne £1,519.84
Romford £1,972.48
Hamilton £2,079.20
Newcastle, Neath £2,249.86
Sunderland £2,261.82
Birkenhead £2,275.16
Leicester £4,106.88
Cricklewood £1,534.10
Poole Tower Park £2,877.76
Ashmore Park £2,117.84

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Forgelii, Dunfermline
Barrow, Chandlers
Wharf, Gateshead
Reading
St Helens

Thanet

Ipswich
Dunfermline
Stirling
Cricklewood

Northampton, Bedworth

Stratford

Swansea

Great Yarmouth

Camborne

Inverness, Nantgarw
Thanet
Herne Bay

Eltham

Bilston, Paisley

Kitts Green
Liverpool Huyton,
Coalville, Talbot Road
Chandlers Wharf,
Beeston
Burton Trent

Riddrie

Rhyl
Swansea
Chandlers Wharf
Herne Bay

Barrow

Leicester
Wednesbury X

AMOUNT
£1,759.04

£2,247.12

£2,066.32
£2,365.78

£2,272.86

£2,208.92
£2,110.94

£819.26
£1,249.82

£2,062.64

£2,379.58

£2,198.80

£2,328.52

£4,540.20

£1,654.62
£2,331.28
£2,159.24

£2,596.70

£2,264.12
£2,364.86

£4,621.62

£1,646.80
£2,299.08
£2,094.38

£2,612.80
£2,579.68
£2,649.60
£4,619.32

£1,574.12
£3,205.74
£2,266.42

141571.48

DATE
01/08/2021

02/08/2021

03/08/2021
04/08/2021

05/08/2021

06/08/2021
07/08/2021
08/08/2021
09/08/2021

10/08/2021

11/08/2021

12/08/2021

13/08/2021

14/08/2021

15/08/2021
16/08/2021
17/08/2021

18/08/2021

19/08/2021
20/08/2021

21/08/2021

22/08/2021
23/08/2021
24/08/2021

25/08/2021
26/08/2021
27/08/2021
28/08/2021

29/08/2021

30/08/2021
31/08/2021

. LIVE

EVENING GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT
St Helens £13,099.88
Barrow £5,825.90
Leigh £5,812.10
Barkingside £6,138.70
Castleford, Bristol £7,423.48
Hengrove
Coatbridge £8,141.54
Swansea £5,862.24
Barrow £7,794.70
Derby City £3,866.30
Wakefield We,
Coatbridge £6,216.44
Fraserburgh, £6.996.14
Bedford e
Hartlepool,
Middlesborough, £6,693.93
Old Trafford

Scunthorpe New

Coventry
Walsgrave, £8,821.88

Galashiels
Liverpool Stanley £11,642.60
Hull Clough £5,436.74
Romford £6,066.48
Clacton £6,694.38
Coventry £6,634.58

Walsgrave
Cumbernauld £8,640.18
Talbot Road £8,853.62
Wrexham £11,752.08
Grimsby £5,627.64
Gloucester, £5,091.04

Inverness
Riddrie £6,586.28
Bilston £6,788.22
Basingstoke £9,003.58
Didcot £8,303.92

Feltham, Sale,

! ! £13,408.

Talbot Road 3,408.56
Reading £7,805.28
Nantgarw £6,033.36

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Dunfermline

Sheerness

Kitts Green
Greenock

Wrexham

Lowestoft
Peterlee
Bedford

Bedworth

Scarborough

Peterlee

Chandlers Wharf

£8,360.04 Leicester, Clydebank

Forge lii

Oldbury
South Shields
Mansfield
Douglasfield, X
Gates Leeds

Liverpool Huyton
Chesterfield

Wallsend

Wigan Robin Park

Ayr
Bootle, Glasgow
Possill, Mansfield
Hayes
Reading, Stevenage
Middlesborough
Coventry Walsgrave

Acocks Green

Sheerness
Rhyl

AMOUNT
£13,682.24

£6,377.90

£5,916.52
£6,489.68

£7,585.86

£8,216.06
£6,015.88
£7,886.24
£4,245.34

£6,228.40

£7,557.34

£6,869.64

£8,696.76

£8,914.80

£12,215.30
£5,912.38
£5,952.86

£6,860.44

£6,743.14
£9,191.72

£8,920.32

£12,616.42
£5,841.54
£5,967.60

£6,993.84
£6,970.38
£9,590.54
£8,130.50

£13,889.70
£8,411.56
£6,018.64

481231.35



